
25.2
.99

 
23.2
.91  

 
99
3.9  

36.0
1.42

USB 3.0 TYPE A

32.0
1.26

 
9.1
.36   

28
1.1  

M25x1.5

 
23.0
.91  

 
31.9
1.25  

USB 3.0 TYPE A

 
14
.6  

32
1.3  nom.

COVER
CLOSED

REAR VIEW

SUGGESTED CUTOUT

25.2
.99

 
23.2
.91  

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

1235678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MENCOM CORPORATION.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MENCOM CORPORATION IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

COMMENTS:

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 3:2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ADM

09/22/2016

USB A TO USB A 
PASSTHROUGH

SHEET 1 OF 1

D-USB-AFAF-M25-PA
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MENCOM CORPORATION
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
AND [MM]

A

CHECK DATE

DRAWN DATE

4


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


